Order Summary

Order placed February 28, 2025

Ship to

Bradley C Watson
3267 N. Wheaton RD.
CHARLOTTE, MI 48813
United States

Order # 112-5326811-7845865

Payment method

Visa endingin 0206
Amazon gift card balance
( View related transactions )

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Gift Card Amount:
Grand Total:

Silicon Power 2TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCle M.2 SSD R/W up to 5,000/4,800 MB/s
(SPO2KGBP44UD9005)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return window closed on March 31, 2025

$95.99

Conditions of Use  Privacy Notice Consumer Health Data Privacy Disclosure

Your Ads Privacy Choices

$191.98
$0.00
$191.98
$11.52

-$38.05
$165.45


https://www.amazon.com/cpe/yourpayments/transactions?transactionTag=112-5326811-7845865&ref_=ppx_od_dt_b_yt
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B996CJ64?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B996CJ64?ref_=ppx_printOD_image_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B996CJ64?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B996CJ64?ref_=ppx_printOD_title_dt_b_fed_asin_title_0_0
https://www.amazon.com/gp/aag/main?ie=UTF8&seller=A25SITGFW0OQJA
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/?ref_=footer_logo
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=508088&ref_=footer_cou
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=468496&ref_=footer_privacy
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?ie=UTF8&nodeId=TnACMrGVghHocjL8KB&ref_=footer_consumer_health_data_privacy
https://www.amazon.com/privacyprefs?ref_=footer_iba

© 1996-2025, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates



