

Order Summary

Order placed February 28, 2025

Order # 112-5326811-7845865

Ship to

Bradley C Watson
3267 N. Wheaton RD.
CHARLOTTE, MI 48813
United States

Payment method

Visa ending in 0206
Amazon gift card balance

[View related transactions](#)

Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:	\$191.98
Shipping & Handling:	\$0.00
Total before tax:	\$191.98
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$11.52
Gift Card Amount:	-\$38.05
Grand Total:	\$165.45



Silicon Power 2TB UD90 NVMe 4.0 Gen4 PCIe M.2 SSD R/W up to 5,000/4,800 MB/s
(SP02KGBP44UD9005)

Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc

Return window closed on March 31, 2025

2

\$95.99

[Back to top](#)

